
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
1 $18.00 50.00 $18.00 6633.0 $18.00 0.0 6633.0

$15.00 1 $15.00 180.00 6583.0 $15.00 180.0 6403.0

$13.52 1 $13.52 347.00 6583.0 $13.52 527.0 6056.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 218.00 6583.0 $12.00 745.0 5838.0

$11.06 1 $11.06 450.00 6583.0 $11.06 1195.0 5388.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 150.00 6583.0 $11.05 1345.0 5238.0

1 $10.75 100.00 $10.75 6583.0 $10.75 1345.0 5238.0

1 $10.25 105.00 1 $10.25 1800.00 6483.0 $10.25 3145.0 3338.0

$10.12 1 $10.12 340.00 6378.0 $10.12 3485.0 2893.0

$10.02 1 $10.02 548.00 6378.0 $10.02 4033.0 2345.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 1526.00 6378.0 $10.01 5559.0 819.0

3 $10.00 944.00 4 $10.00 1626.00 6378.0 $10.00 7185.0 -807.0

1 $9.75 135.00 $9.75 5434.0 $9.75 7185.0 -1751.0

$9.27 1 $9.27 750.00 5299.0 $9.27 7935.0 -2636.0

1 $9.25 125.00 $9.25 5299.0 $9.25 7935.0 -2636.0

$9.03 1 $9.03 400.00 5174.0 $9.03 8335.0 -3161.0

1 $9.02 477.00 $9.02 5174.0 $9.02 8335.0 -3161.0

5 $9.00 1877.00 1 $9.00 750.00 4697.0 $9.00 9085.0 -4388.0

$8.22 1 $8.22 500.00 2820.0 $8.22 9585.0 -6765.0

$8.03 1 $8.03 400.00 2820.0 $8.03 9985.0 -7165.0

$8.02 1 $8.02 500.00 2820.0 $8.02 10485.0 -7665.0

5 $8.00 1734.00 3 $8.00 1268.00 2820.0 $8.00 11753.0 -8933.0

2 $7.50 300.0 $7.50 1086.0 $7.50 11753.0 -10667.0

$7.03 1 $7.03 600.0 786.0 $7.03 12353.0 -11567.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 1000.0 786.0 $7.02 13353.0 -12567.0

1 $7.00 211.0 $7.00 786.0 $7.00 13353.0 -12567.0

$6.00 1 $6.00 1650.0 575.0 $6.00 15003.0 -14428.0

1 $5.00 575.0 $5.00 575.0 $5.00 15003.0 -14428.0

23 6633.0 25  15003.0
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